
We obtained the information above from sources we believe to be reliable. However, we have not verified its accuracy and make no guarantee, warranty or
representation about it. It is submitted subject to the possibility of errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, prior sale, lease or financing, or
withdrawal without notice. We include projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates for example only, and they may not represent current or future performance of
the property. You and your tax and legal advisors should conduct your own investigation of the property and transaction.
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The calculations and data presented are deemed to be accurate, but not guaranteed. They are intended for the purpose of
illustrative projections and analysis. The information provided isnot intended to replace or serve as substitute for any legal,
accounting, investment, real estate, tax or other professional advice, consultation or service. The user of this software
shouldconsult with a professional in the respective legal, accounting, tax or other professional area before making any
decisions.

All materials and information received or derived from KW Commercial its directors, officers, agents, advisors, affiliates
and/or any third party sources are provided without representation or warranty as to completeness, veracity, or
accuracy, condition of the property, compliance or lack of compliance with applicable governmental requirements,
developability or suitability, financial performance of the property, projected financial performance of the property for
any party’s intended use or any and all other matters.

Neither KW Commercial its directors, officers, agents, advisors, or affiliates makes any representation or warranty,
express or implied, as to accuracy or completeness of the any materials or information provided, derived, or received.
Materials and information from any source, whether written or verbal, that may be furnished for review are not a
substitute for a party’s active conduct of its own due diligence to determine these and other matters of significance to
such party. KW Commercial will not investigate or verify any such matters or conduct due diligence for a party unless
otherwise agreed in writing.

EACH PARTY SHALL CONDUCT ITS OWN INDEPENDENT INVESTIGATION AND DUE DILIGENCE.

Any party contemplating or under contract or in escrow for a transaction is urged to verify all information and to conduct
their own inspections and investigations including through appropriate third-party independent professionals selected
by such party.  All financial data should be verified by the party including by obtaining and reading applicable documents
and reports and consulting appropriate independent professionals. KW Commercial makes no warranties and/or
representations regarding the veracity, completeness, or relevance of any financial data or assumptions. KW
Commercial does not serve as a financial advisor to any party regarding any proposed transaction.

All data and assumptions regarding financial performance, including that used for financial modeling purposes, may
differ from actual data or performance. Any estimates of market rents and/or projected rents that may be provided to a
party do not necessarily mean that rents can be established at or increased to that level. Parties must evaluate any
applicable contractual and governmental limitations as well as market conditions, vacancy factors and other issues in
order to determine rents from or for the property. Legal questions should be discussed by the party with an attorney.
Tax questions should be discussed by the party with a certified public accountant or tax attorney. Title questions should
be discussed by the party with a title officer or attorney. Questions regarding the condition of the property and whether
the property complies with applicable governmental requirements should be discussed by the party with appropriate
engineers, architects, contractors, other consultants, and governmental agencies. All properties and services are
marketed by KW Commercial in compliance with all applicable fair housing and equal opportunity laws.
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OFFERING SUMMARY

PRICE: $4,500,000

BUILDING A SF: 10,332 | 1 Story

BUILDING B SF: 4,534 | 2 Stories

LOT SIZE: 1.05 Acres

FRONTAGE: 43rd Street

YEAR BUILT: Building A: 1960/1985
Building B: 1980/1990

ZONING: URX District 

PROPERTY OVERVIEW
*Fantastic Location- Central Tacoma
*Zoning- URX District contains mainly medium density
residential development such as townhouses, condos, and
apartments.
*2 separate buildings-Church and School. Church ±10,332sqf,
School ±4,534sqf
*Sanctuary Holds-250+ 
*Parking-70 parking spots along with some street parking
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LOCATION OVERVIEW
Close to: I-5
4 miles (8 minutes) from the Sounder train
station
1 mile from Tacoma Mall Shopping/Restaurants. 
1 mile from Costco

LOCATION INFORMATION
Street Address: 3201 South 43rd Street
City, State, Zip Tacoma, WA 98409
County: WA - Pierce
Sub-market: Tacoma

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS
b Fantastic Opportunity awaits!
b Zoning is URX which gives a builder opportunity

for a different uses. 
b Church and School have been very well taken care

of, immaculate inside and out. 
b Church Building-Sanctuary is beautiful, sitting 250

plus, bright and airy, plenty of space for comfort,
established offices, multiple rooms that were
used as sunday school rooms, multiple
bathrooms and storage areas. Very functional
floor plan and move in ready. 

b School Building-2 Story building offering a
spacious, open floor plan on the main floor with a
large kitchen. Upstairs features multiple
classrooms, attached garage with plenty of
storage, this building is also immaculate and
move-in ready. 

b This property has been very well cared for, some
of the highlighted features are:
*Roof top mounted heating and a/c units. All 3
units are less than 3 years old. 
*Sellers have invested over 100k in upgrading the
HVAC units over the last couple years. 
*Roofing-Sellers have invested over 100k in the
last couple years replacing the pitched roofs on
the school and classroom section of the main
building. All flat roofs (main building and
fellowship hall) were replaced at the same time
with membrane roofing material. 
The pitched roof on the main sanctuary is only 2-4
years old and is in excellent shape. 
 *Excellent alarm system for both buildings and
equipped on all entries. Alarm includes motion
detection, cameras that can be monitored by
computer or phone 24/7. 
*Both buildings are equipped with high speed
internet. 
*Cat-5 cable is run throughout most of both
buildings for sound, internet and security. 
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Population 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Male 4,781 60,356 135,208
Female 4,967 63,649 143,680
Total Population 9,748 124,005 278,888

Age 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Ages 0-14 2,159 25,986 56,703
Ages 15-24 1,364 16,522 36,030
Ages 25-54 4,158 50,578 112,032
Ages 55-64 1,055 14,638 32,959
Ages 65+ 1,012 16,281 41,164

Race 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
White 5,510 82,487 188,711
Black 1,750 14,437 26,972
Am In/AK Nat 59 665 1,784
Hawaiian 84 856 2,776
Hispanic 1,669 15,411 36,336
Multi-Racial 3,528 34,970 77,344

Income 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Median $41,467 $49,174 $49,328
< $15,000 759 7,031 16,737
$15,000-$24,999 543 5,563 12,463
$25,000-$34,999 539 5,931 12,916
$35,000-$49,999 624 7,659 17,791
$50,000-$74,999 952 10,448 21,879
$75,000-$99,999 243 5,333 12,821
$100,000-$149,999 258 4,761 11,587
$150,000-$199,999 28 1,085 3,185
> $200,000 27 508 2,114

Housing 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Total Units 4,669 55,546 126,916
Occupied 4,131 50,847 116,553
Owner Occupied 1,441 26,908 59,676
Renter Occupied 2,690 23,939 56,877
Vacant 538 4,699 10,363


